dynacube
Automobile Motion Testing
Platform Stabilization
Crash Testing
Aircraft Ejection Testing
Modal Analysis
Aerospace Controls
Machinery Monitoring

to power and data analysis
systems. Refer to the
Product Order Guide for
cables and compatibilities.
2-Axis Angular Rate Sensor Array
TM
4 5 0 0  A n a h e i m  A v e .  N E ,  S u i t e  B - 6 ,  A l b u q u e r q u e ,  N e w  M e x i c o  8 7 1 1 3  U S A  -  w w w . a t a s e n s o r s . c o m
T e l :  5 0 5 - 8 2 3 - 1 3 2 0    F a x :  5 0 5 - 8 2 3 - 1 5 6 0
“Sens ing  ways  to  make  the  world  be t t e r.”
dynacubeSpecifications
Dynamic
Electrical
2-Axis Angular Rate Sensor Array
ATA Sensors’ patented MHD
angular motion sensors utilize
the finest materials and work-
manship combined in durable
packages that feature:
• No moving parts
• Dynamic range > 100dB
• Hermetically sealed units
• Low power consumption
• Low cross axis angular
sensitivity
• Low linear acceleration
sensitivity
• Integral electronics /
low noise
• High survivable shock limits
• Superior applications
support
• One-year warranty against
defects in materials and
workmanship on sensors,
90 days on cables.
A l l  d a t a  i s  b e l i e v e d  c o r r e c t
a t  t i m e  o f  p u b l i c a t i o n .
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o
c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .
R e q u i r e s  i n t e r f a c e  c a b l e
C A - 0 4 .  D y n a c u b e 2 d s / 8 . 9 8
N o t e s :
1 .  P e a k - t o - p e a k  @
± 1 5 V d c  d u a l  p o w e r
s u p p l y
2 .  M e a s u r e d  @  1 0  H z
3 .  P o w e r  s p e c t r a l  d e n -
s i t y  f l a t  t o  a n g u l a r
v e l o c i t y  o v e r  s p e c i -
f i e d  b a n d w i d t h .
4 .  P e r c e n t  c h a n g e  i n
S c a l e  F a c t o r  p e r  ° C
@  1 0 0  H z
5 .  S i g n a l  r e t u r n
i s o l a t e d  i n t e r n a l l y
f r o m  c a s e  t o  p r e v e n t
g r o u n d  l o o p s
6 .  P e a k , 1 0 0 H z  h a l f  s i n e
Dynacube-2 Range 1  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .±100 radian/sec (±5,700 degrees/sec)
Sensi t iv i ty 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .100 mV/radian/sec (1.7 mV/degree/sec)